* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
V1.3
Introduction
         Features
 PCI Express x1 compliant
 Support Serial Ports for RS-232
 Support Baudrate from 150~921.6 Kbps

Operating Humidity 5% to 95% Non-condensing
Warranty 5 years
Ordering Information
PCard- A B CD E F - G - H
Code
Definition
Card Type Serial Type
Serial Port
 Number
Convert Port
Number
Card Size Protection
Connector
Type
Option E: PCI-E
1 : RS-232
2 : RS-422/485
3 : RS-232/422/485
02 : 2 Ports
04 : 4 Ports
08 : 8 Ports
16 : 16 Ports
1: 1 Port
L : Low Profile
NA: Standard
S : Surge
I : Isolation
NA: None
D9 : DB9
D5 : DB25
D4 : DB44
D8 : DB78
VH : VHDCI
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
V1.3
Available
Model
Model Name Description
PCard-E1041L-SI-D4 Industrial 4-Ports RS-232 PCI Express Card with Low Profile, 6KV surge protection and 3KV Isolation
PCard-E1041L-I-D4 Industrial 4-Ports RS-232 PCI Express Card with Low Profile and 3KV Isolation
PIN RS232 RS422 4W-RS485 2W-RS485
1 DCD -- -- --
2 RXD -- -- --
3 TXD -- -- --
4 DTR -- -- --
5 GND -- -- --
6 DSR -- -- --
7 RTS -- -- --
8 CTS -- -- --
-- -- -- -- --
Model Name Description
CY-AS-WL0-012 DB44 Male to DB9 Male, 50cm
  Packing List
O  PCard-E1041L-SI-D4 or
PCard-E1041L-I-D4
 Quick Installation Guide x 1
 Standard profile bracket
DB44M to DB9Mx4
Cable order information (Optional)